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CAMOMILLE  2025
Design Philippe Starck

IP 20 5 CLASS E

•K
DIMMER BATTERY LIFE

1.6W
integrated

LED

50.000 h.
2200°K

43lm
108lm
215lm

100h
40h
20h

2500°K
45lm
113lm
225lm

100h
40h
20h

3000°K
52lm

130lm
260lm
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m3kg
cm.

9581	 1	 0.90	 0.010	 18X18X33

9581/B9581/U9581/Z9581		
Painted version		

MATERIAL
Recycled mass-dyed and painted thermoplastic technopolymer

M
ET

AL
LIC

G
LO

SS
Y

CI
Powder pink

03
White

09
Black

BO
Burgundy

PE
Petroleum

100V-240V power supply included

Product made of recycled material

9581500	
Battery
9581600	
LED Module

SPARE PART

The light source contained in this 
appliance must only be replaced 
by qualified personnel using 
original spare parts.

U95819581
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IP 20 5 CLASS E

•K
DIMMER BATTERY LIFE

1.6W
integrated

LED

50.000 h.
2200°K

43lm
108lm
215lm

100h
40h
20h

2500°K
45lm
113lm
225lm
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40h
20h

3000°K
52lm

130lm
260lm
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kg

0.5
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m3kg
cm.

9580	 1	 0.90	 0.010	 18X18X33

9580/B9580/U9580/Z9580		
Metallic version		

MATERIAL
Recycled mass-dyed and metallized thermoplastic technopolymer

RR
Copper

TT
Titanium

GG
Chamopagne 

M
ET

AL
LIC

100V-240V power supply included

Product made of recycled material

9581500	
Battery
9581600	
LED Module

SPARE PART

The light source contained in this 
appliance must only be replaced 
by qualified personnel using 
original spare parts.

U95809580
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